
1,559,444.44$   

El Paso Child Guidance Center 15,000$                          
Loretto Academy in El Paso 200,000$                       
Texas Tech Foundation Inc 1,250,000$                   
The EPC Museum 94,444.44$                   

1,559,444.44$                  

Health, Mental Health, Foundation Grants



Donor Advised Fund Grants 12,299,662$         

Adaptive Cyclers Plus 2,000$                                 
American Civil Liberties Union Foundation of Texas Inc 1,250$                                 
Ballroom Cultural Arts Foundation 25,000$                              
B'nai Zion Congregation 250$                                     
Boys & Girls Club of El Paso 2,000$                                 
Buckner International 10,000$                              
Chabad Lubavitch of El Paso 25,000$                              
Children's Grief Center of El Paso 5,500$                                 
Children's Miracle Network dba Children;s Miracle Network 3,000$                                 
Church of Christ 50,000$                              
Comm. Foundation of Hill Country - Flood Response 500$                                     
Congregation Bnai Zion 55,000$                              
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute Inc 300$                                     
Dell Childrens Foundation 50,000$                              
El Paso Children's Hospital Foundation 31,000$                              
El Paso Diabetes Association Inc. 5,000$                                 
El Paso Hebrew Day School 2,860$                                 
El Paso Hockey Association 5,000$                                 
El Paso Holocaust Museum 300$                                     
El Paso ISD Council of PTAs 2,400$                                 
El Paso Pro Musica Foundation 1,000$                                 
El Paso Symphony Orchestra Association 1,000$                                 
El Pasoans Fighting Hunger Food Bank 18,000$                              
Estrella del Paso 500$                                     
Family Service of El Paso 400$                                     
Fellowship of Christian Athletes 900$                                     
FEMAP Foundation 75,000$                              
Franklin High School Baseball Booster Club 200$                                     
God of Hope, Inc 10,000$                              
Grace Reformed Baptist Church 200$                                     
Habitat for Humanity of El Paso 2,500$                                 
Hadassah the Women's Zion 360$                                     
Holocaust Museum Houston 10,000$                              
Immanuel Christian School 1,000$                                 
Institute of the Incarnate Word Inc 500$                                     
Jewish National Fund 50,000$                              
Junior Achievement of the Desert Southwest Inc. 500$                                     
Junior League of El Paso 107,892$                           
Kids Excel El Paso Inc. 300$                                     
Lee & Beulah Moore Childrens Home 8,500$                                 



Loretto Academy in El Paso 21,250$                              
Make a Wish Foundation of North Texas 52,500$                              
Menaul School 2,400$                                 
Moses Brown Foundation 1,500$                                 
Mount Sinai Congregation dba Temple Mount Sinai 6,800$                                 
Multiple System Atrophy Coalition 5,000$                                 
Mustard Seed Café 12,000$                              
Northwest Church of Christ 25,000$                              
Pan American Round Tables of Texas 500$                                     
Paso del Norte Center of  Hope 300$                                     
Paso del Norte Children's Development Center 6,000$                                 
Proyecto Santo Niño 10,000$                              
Red River Stem Inc 500$                                     
Rescue Mission of El Paso 400$                                     
Ronald McDonald House Charities of El Paso 15,000$                              
Saint Patrick Cathedral 5,000$                                 
Salisbury School Inc 300$                                     
San Pedro de Jesus Maldonado Parlsh 500$                                     
Shreveport Symphony Inc 250$                                     
Society of St. Vincent de Paul 300$                                     
St Francis on the Hill Episcopal Church 2,000$                                 
St. Frances Xavier Cabrini Catholic Church 13,500$                              
Texas Cultural Trust Councils 13,500$                              
Texas Lyceum Association Inc 5,000$                                 
Texas Tech Foundation Inc 11,030,250$                    
The EPC Museum 18,000$                              
The Fountain Valley School of Colorado 300$                                     
The Opera Company Inc dba El Paso Opera 500$                                     
The Tom Lea Institute 500$                                     
The Warm Place 10,000$                              
The Woman's Club of El Paso 3,750$                                 
University of Texas at Austin 5,000$                                 
University of Texas at El Paso 445,750$                           
University of Texas System 2,500$                                 
University Presbyterian Church 4,800$                                 
US Mexico Canada Strategic 500$                                     
Youth Life Skills Fore Greater El Paso Inc 600$                                     
YWCA El Paso del Norte Region 12,600$                              

12,299,662$                           



7,671,878.72$                  

7 Generation Games Inc 5,000.00$                                              
ADJ-Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc 5,000.00$                                              
Adrian Escobedo Garcia 1,366.00$                                              
Aidee Anaid Fornelli Sanchez 350.00$                                                  
Alan Hernani Herrera Peña 650.00$                                                  
Alicia Jael Delgado 1,000.00$                                              
Alma Patricia Favela Llamas 300.00$                                                  
Amigo Airsho Inc 320,000.00$                                        
Amor por Juarez 10,299.00$                                           
Andrea Lucia Esparza Meza 1,000.00$                                              
Andres Chavira 375.00$                                                  
Andrew Jara 1,000.00$                                              
April Sanchez 29.00$                                                     
Armed Services of the USA 1,500.00$                                              
Ask Me Your MD Inc 5,000.00$                                              
Aylin Garcia 5,000.00$                                              
Baudelia Martina Armas Cortes 450.00$                                                  
Blue Recruit Inc 1,250.00$                                              
Borderland Rainbow Center 2,000.00$                                              
Boys & Girls Club of El Paso 260,000.00$                                        
Braden Aboud Memorial Foundation 8,000.00$                                              
Camila Lopez Garcia 5,000.00$                                              
Carlos Uriel Ureño Hernandez 4,000.00$                                              
Carol Yanez 125.00$                                                  
CASA of El Paso, Inc. 50,000.00$                                           
Celina Ivonne Galicia Ramos 78.00$                                                     
Center Against Sexual & Family Violence 2,000.00$                                              
Christian Aurelio Diego 950.00$                                                  
Christine Lozano 100.00$                                                  
Cipriano Cuauhtemoc Pina Assaf 500.00$                                                  
Claudia Ley 750.00$                                                  
Coach Archie Duran Elementary 2,000.00$                                              
Colette Ghunim 539.95$                                                  
Creative Kids 13,500.00$                                           
Daniel Alejandro Duran Calderon 500.00$                                                  
Daniel Camilo Fuentes 125.00$                                                  
Daniela Elizabeth Cadena Nieto 4,000.00$                                              
Daniella M Balarezo 500.00$                                                  
David Baca 375.00$                                                  
Eastwood Running Club 5,000.00$                                              

Agency Fund Grants



Edgar Fabian Calderon Ortiz 600.00$                                                  
El Paso Center for Children 20,000.00$                                           
El Paso Child Guidance Center 100,000.00$                                        
El Paso Independent School District 14,686.78$                                           
El Paso Pro Musica Foundation 45,000.00$                                           
El Paso Special Needs Education Center 1,500.00$                                              
Emergence Health Network 9,915.00$                                              
Emilia Sandoval Gonzalez 200.00$                                                  
EPGD External ACH Payout Paid in December 2,141,534.08$                                    
Espacio Interactivo La Rodadora AC 100,000.00$                                        
Eugenio Abraham Puente Vizcarra 400.00$                                                  
FEMAP Foundation 34,000.00$                                           
Francisco Javier Ramirez Banuelos 1,475.00$                                              
Fundacion Grupo Imperial 995,000.00$                                        
Fundacion Paso Del Norte 400,000.00$                                        
Gabriel Isaac Alonso Serrato 125.00$                                                  
GECU Foundation 2,315.00$                                              
Genesis Estefania Rodriguez Camargo 400.00$                                                  
Graciela Margarita Vazquez Manjarrez 1,000.00$                                              
Grant to Jaclyn Pellicote for Cionic Neutral Sleeve 520.00$                                                  
Grant to the City for Start Ceiling 2,802,195.00$                                    
Itzel Cristina Aguilera Gonzalez 500.00$                                                  
Jacqueline Baylon 2,000.00$                                              
Jessica Guadalupe Flores 666.00$                                                  
Jesus Alejandro Sapien Mendez 4,000.00$                                              
Joe Mota 125.00$                                                  
Jorge Alejandro Perez Mendoza 2,500.00$                                              
Jose de Jesus Garcia de la Torre 5,000.00$                                              
Jose Mario Mesta Ramirez 5,000.00$                                              
Joshua Flores 375.00$                                                  
Kiwanis Clubs of El Paso Charitable Foundation 22,200.00$                                           
Laura P Butler dba Pioneers 21 1,000.00$                                              
Laura Veronica Corchado Espinoza 4,000.00$                                              
Lia Gonzalez Lopez 100.00$                                                  
Manuel Alberto Herrera Delgado 500.00$                                                  
Manuel Salvador Urueta Borunda 4,000.00$                                              
Marcos Pavel Morua Ortiz 5,000.00$                                              
Maria Fernanda Zuany Rodriguez 125.00$                                                  
Mariana Hernandez Vidal 5,000.00$                                              
Marisol Casarrubias Santiago 700.00$                                                  
Melanie Michelle Torres Romero 167.00$                                                  
Miguel Angel Jacome Santos 400.00$                                                  
Monica Chavarria 5,500.00$                                              
Monica Lozano dba ML Photo LLC 666.00$                                                  



Moris Bosa 500.00$                                                  
NAMI El Paso, Inc 1,500.00$                                              
Naomi Gomez 100.00$                                                  
Nathan Diamond 125.00$                                                  
Nehemiah Mckeever 1,000.00$                                              
Norma Orozco Rojo 1,000.00$                                              
North American Development Bank 48,768.91$                                           
Opportunity Center for the Homeless 2,000.00$                                              
Peaksay Inc 1,250.00$                                              
Rey Sanchez 375.00$                                                  
Ricardo Andres Ibaven 125.00$                                                  
Ricardo Saenz Heredia 750.00$                                                  
Ricardo Saenz Hernandez 600.00$                                                  
Romel Alexandro Reyes Violante 800.00$                                                  
Ronald McDonald House Charities of El Paso 1,500.00$                                              
Silvia Veronica Ariza Ampudia 650.00$                                                  
Sofia de Lourdes Leiner 167.00$                                                  
St. Matthew Parish School 8,000.00$                                              
The EPC Museum 127,500.00$                                        
The Frontera Land Alliance 2,000.00$                                              
University of Texas at El Paso 500.00$                                                  
Valeria Contreras 2,000.00$                                              
Victor Esteban Duran 500.00$                                                  
Victoria Lozano 166.00$                                                  
Victoria Sandoval 5,000.00$                                              
Workforce Solutions Borderplex Inc 5,000.00$                                              

7,671,878.72$                                             



629,268.19$    

Addison E Taylor 500.00$                     
Adelina Sedivy 1,000.00$                 
Alan Ricardo Castillo 1,000.00$                 
Alicia Romero 1,000.00$                 
Alijah Moreno 1,000.00$                 
Anahi Margarita Gamez 1,000.00$                 
April Karen Orona 1,000.00$                 
Areli Parra 1,000.00$                 
Arizona State University 1,000.00$                 
Arlette Valeria Salas-Rodriguez 1,000.00$                 
Aryssa J Marquez 1,000.00$                 
Ayannah Antonette Acar Adriano 1,000.00$                 
Aziel Grado 1,000.00$                 
Bailey Fugate 1,000.00$                 
Baylor University 3,000.00$                 
Benjamin James Baker 1,000.00$                 
Brandon Enciso 1,000.00$                 
Brandon J Rodriguez 1,000.00$                 
Christina Sigala 2,000.00$                 
Christopher Anthony Avila 500.00$                     
Cindy Valentina Saldana Villegas 1,000.00$                 
Cisco College 2,500.00$                 
Concordia University Chicago 2,000.00$                 
Cristian Villicana 1,000.00$                 
Dallas Baptist University 10,000.00$              
Daniella Caballero Jimenez 1,000.00$                 
Daniella I Sanchez 1,000.00$                 
Diana Monje 1,000.00$                 
District 5520 Rotary Youth Leadership 2,850.00$                 
Dominic Andres Rodriguez 1,000.00$                 
Dominic Carraway 1,000.00$                 
Duke University 1,000.00$                 
El Paso Community College 17,000.00$              
Elizabeth Marshall 1,000.00$                 
Elliott Gil 1,000.00$                 
Emerson Rae Schulze 1,000.00$                 
Emily Alvarez 1,000.00$                 
Gabriel Garcia 1,000.00$                 
Gabriella Rubi Checo 1,000.00$                 
Gael Alberto Rubio Mendoz 1,000.00$                 

Scholarships



Giselle Angelise Amato 1,000.00$                 
Hope College 1,000.00$                 
Isabella Montenegro 1,000.00$                 
Ithaca College 1,000.00$                 
Izabella Moreno 1,000.00$                 
Jacqueline Hernandez 1,000.00$                 
Jade Ornelas 1,000.00$                 
Jaileen Valdez 1,000.00$                 
Jalen Leonardo Delgado 1,000.00$                 
Jochebed Palma 1,000.00$                 
John Patrick Martinez Jr 1,000.00$                 
Joselyn Ontiveros 1,000.00$                 
Joseph Muro 500.00$                     
Josiah Ortiz 1,000.00$                 
Juan Rodolfo Anaya 1,000.00$                 
Kaylie Ryann Harrison 1,000.00$                 
Kiana Cleaves Mullin 1,000.00$                 
Lake Forest College 1,000.00$                 
Lauren Orrantia 1,000.00$                 
Lisette Hernandez 1,000.00$                 
Lubbock Christian University 7,500.00$                 
Madeleine Coley 1,000.00$                 
Mariana Medrano 1,000.00$                 
Matthew Gasca 1,000.00$                 
Matthew Medina 1,000.00$                 
Melannie Wagoner 1,000.00$                 
Melina I Holguin 1,000.00$                 
Mia Covarrubio 1,000.00$                 
Mia Hernandez 1,000.00$                 
Mia Santos 500.00$                     
Michael Smith 1,000.00$                 
Miranda Andrade 1,000.00$                 
Miranda Duran Alvarado 1,000.00$                 
Nelson University 1,000.00$                 
New Mexico State University 13,500.00$              
Northeastern University 2,500.00$                 
Oasis Z. Rodriguez 1,000.00$                 
Oberlin College 2,500.00$                 
Oklahoma State University 10,000.00$              
Our Lady of the Lake University of San Antonio 1,000.00$                 
Quikstudy Learning Center Inc 136,832.00$            
Rachel Cisneros 1,000.00$                 
Raymundo I Dominguez 1,000.00$                 
Red Arrow Aviation LLC 2,500.00$                 



Rene Huerta Jr 1,000.00$                 
Ronnie Christopher Gonzalez 1,000.00$                 
Ryan Romero 1,000.00$                 
Sarah Dwyer 1,000.00$                 
Sebastian Esparza 1,000.00$                 
Sebastian Santos 1,000.00$                 
Sofia Izabel Marie Welton 1,000.00$                 
Sophia Celia Coronado 1,000.00$                 
Stephanie Schilling 2,000.00$                 
Texas A&M University 5,500.00$                 
Texas State University 2,000.00$                 
Texas State University - San Marcos 2,500.00$                 
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 7,000.00$                 
Texas Tech University Scholarship Office 22,500.00$              
The Ohio State University 2,500.00$                 
The Pennsylvania State University 1,500.00$                 
The Trustees of Purdue University 1,000.00$                 
The University of Kansas 2,000.00$                 
The University of Texas at Austin 49,500.00$              
The University of Texas at Tyler 5,000.00$                 
Theodore J Locklin 1,000.00$                 
University of California 5,000.00$                 
University of California Berkeley 1,000.00$                 
University of Houston 2,500.00$                 
University of New Mexico 2,000.00$                 
University of North Dakota 2,500.00$                 
University of North Texas 1,500.00$                 
University of Southern California 1,000.00$                 
University of Texas at Dallas 3,500.00$                 
University of Texas at El Paso 146,700.00$            
University of Texas at San Antonio 1,000.00$                 
University of the Incarnate Word 2,000.00$                 
University of the Southwest 1,000.00$                 
Vea Nicole Munoz 1,000.00$                 
Verto Education Inc 2,500.00$                 
Vocational Training Institutes Inc 1,000.00$                 
Wendy L Ontiveros 1,000.00$                 
Western Technical College 55,386.19$              
Ximenna Avila 1,000.00$                 
Xochitl Apodaca 1,000.00$                 
Yamilette Contreras 1,000.00$                 
Zachary Zamora 1,000.00$                 

$629,268.19


